10426 H (%) CHC OAM $R&

*—/ : JEIWR / #0O
OTH : IETHRESNE
RIG : FT-991A / 40w
ANT : GP1
W X : FINE

1st STAGE

TIME CALLSIGN Ur

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

100
102
104
105
108
109
1
14
17
19
21
123
125
126

JH10JV
JE10FR
JK1DVU
JN1CDO
JKTMBT
JO1PVB
JK1AZX/1
JF6MZN/1
JOTKIW
JETVMZ
JITIND
JR1BQJ/1
JG1LMK
JR1JWJ

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

My (&&
559
559
599
599
599
599
569
599
599
599
599
599
599
599



21:28 JGTKLM 599
21:30 JKIMEQ 599
21:32 JI1JOZ 339
21:40 JK1DUL 599
UE 18 B
2nd STAGE

TIME CALLSIGN Ur

21:

21

22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

UL

43 JGILMK 599

:54 JGIKLE 599

02 JOTKIW 599
08 JK1AZX/1 599
16 JN1CDO 599
24 JR1BQJ/1 599
31 JF1EPL 599
38 JITTUG 599

8 B

999
999
999
999

My

599
599
559
569
599
599
599
599

NAME
MATEO
KAMU
ED
SHIN
ENO
YAMA
YOSHI
NAO

QTH

JCC120106
JCC110102
JCC1104/HIRATUKA
JCC1113
JCG110106
JCG10002
JCG1006,/00ME
JCC1107/0DAWARA

"%



